CLASSIFICATION

FRESHMEN
SOPHOMORES
UNCLASSIFIED
PREPRARATORY

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY YEAR CLASSIFICATION,
FA SEMESTER,

MEN
SINGLE MARRIED

351 17
122 9
83 15
17 0
573 41

NR

29

173

214

TA

BLE I

WOMEN

2020

SINGLE MARRIED

925
406
338

44

1713

76
60
71

0

207

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

NR

43

18
328

395

SEX, MARITAL STATUS

TOTAL
MEN

397
136
105
190

828

WOMEN

1044
472
427
372

2315

TOTAL

1441
608
532
562

3143



