TABLE I
LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

## TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY YEAR CLASSIFICATION, SEX, MARITAL STATUS FA SEMESTER, 2020

	MEN				WOMEN			TOTAL	
CLASSIFICATION	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
FRESHMEN	351	17	29	925	76	43	397	1044	1441
SOPHOMORES	122	9	5	406	60	6	136	472	608
UNCLASSIFIED	83	15	7	338	71	18	105	427	532
PREPRARATORY	17	0	173	44	0	328	190	372	562
GRAND TOTAL	573	41	214	1713	207	395	828	2315	3143